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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - OREGON JET FUEL DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 10/29/2004
LICENSE VENDOR

AVFUEL CORPORATION

AVFUEL CORPORATION

AVFUEL CORPORATION

BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC
CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

CHEVRON U S AINC

COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
COLUMBIA HELICOPTERS INC
CONNELL OIL INC

CROMAN CORPORATION

CROMAN CORPORATION

CROMAN CORPORATION

DELTA AIR LINES INC

DELTA AIR LINES INC

DELTA AIR LINES INC

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

EPIC AVIATION

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
HELLER & SONS DISTRIBUTING
MARC NELSON OIL PRODUCTS INC
MARC NELSON OIL PRODUCTS INC
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING
TESORO REFINING & MARKETING

REPORT PERIOD

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November
December
October
November

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.010 127,296
0.010 91,434
0.010 85,356
0.010 9,458,311
0.010 9,536,286
0.010 9,565,237
0.010 572,405
0.010 1,093,685
0.010 530,230
0.010 9,259
0.010 5,562
0.010 14,805
0.010 13,200
0.010 30,002
0.010 44,053
0.010 33,403
0.010 952,938
0.010 933,836
0.010 750,913
0.010 906,182
0.010 878,110
0.010 735,466
0.010 2,320,708
0.010 1,553,523
0.010 1,573,910
0.010 807,705
0.010 728,941
0.010 902,159
0.010 900
0.010 19,100
0.010 3,800
0.010 111,616
0.010 100,495

TAX

$1,272.96
$914.34
$853.56
$94,583.11
$95,362.86
$95,652.37
$5,724.05
$10,936.85
$5,302.30
$92.59
$55.62
$148.05
$132.00
$300.02
$440.53
$334.03
$9,529.38
$9,338.36
$7,509.13
$9,061.82
$8,781.10
$7,354.66
$23,207.08
$15,535.23
$15,739.10
$8,077.05
$7,289.41
$9,021.59
$9.00
$191.00
$38.00
$1,116.16
$1,004.95

PENALTY
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THROUGH 1/28/2005
INTEREST



2/4/2005

1098
736
736
998
998
998

1173

1173

1173

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - OREGON JET FUEL DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 10/29/2004
LICENSE VENDOR

TESORO REFINING & MARKETING
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM
WESTERN PETROLEUM

WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC
WORLD FUEL SERVICES INC

Grand Total

REPORT PERIOD

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

December
October
December
October
November
December
October
November
December

TAX RATE

0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010
0.010

GALLONS

140,089
2,535
920
319,084
258,678
261,555
196,696
219,115
331,901

46,221,399

TAX

$1,400.89
$25.35
$9.20
$3,190.84
$2,586.78
$2,615.55
$1,966.96
$2,191.15
$3,319.01

$462,213.99

PENALTY

$0.00
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THROUGH 1/28/2005
INTEREST

$0.00



